
I.D.:	100287944

Materiale	si	accesorii	retea

Data
publicarii

18.07.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	31154000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

10.002,67	RON	-	10.002,67	RON 	 	

Descriere: CBT3835	-	Patchcord	MM	LC	-	LC	30m	duplex	multimode	OM3	(50/125um)	-	cant.	5	buc	-	PU
106.41	RON	fara	TVA,	L4407	-	Adaptor	optic	SM	LC/UPC	tată	-	SC/UPC	mamă	-	cant.	6	buc	-
PU	42.97	RON	fara	TVA,	L4408	-	Cuplă	optică	SC/UPC	tată	-	LC/UPC	mamă	-	cant.	6	buc	-	PU
38.42	RON	fara	TVA,	L1307	-	Media	convertor	SFP+	10Gigabit	ULTIMODE	G-10G	-	cant.	4	buc	-
PU	539.6	RON	fara	TVA,	L1301	-	Media	converter	SFP	ULTIMODE	M-100G/SFP	-	cant.	6	buc	-
PU	88.23	RON	fara	TVA,	NDR-480-48	-	Alimentator:	pulsatoriu;	pentru	şină	DIN,slim;	480W;
48VDC;	10A	-	cant.	7	buc	-	PU	652.5	RON	fara	TVA,	CBF7978+7979	Modul	SFP	Gigabit	WDM
SM	TX-1550	40km	SC	DDM	-	cant.	10	buc	-	PU	95	RON	fara	TVA,	Modul	SFP	3.3V	Gigabit	RJ-45
Option	1000Mbit	la	100m	-	cant.	10	buc	-	PU	77.7	RON	fara	TVA


